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Valley Video Games 
1445 5th Ave North 

Fargo, ND 58102 

Location Stats Report for KU2022 - KULM DARTS 2022
Report Date: 3/21/2022 9:33 AM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE 2021-2022 SEASON!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U ALL NEXT SEASON!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Games Wins Losses

Division: A
GO NADS 130 80 50
DART VADERS 130 69 61
LETS GO BRANDON 130 64 66
3 MEN N JENN 130 63 67
BUCK SHOTS 130 58 72
2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 130 56 74

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

2 CHICKS 2 DICKS BUCK SHOTS 3/18/2022 8:40 PM 10 13 9 4 0
GO NADS DART VADERS 3/18/2022 8:21 PM 10 13 8 5 0
3 MEN N JENN LETS GO BRANDON 3/18/2022 8:32 PM 10 13 7 6 0
LETS GO BRANDON 3 MEN N JENN 3/18/2022 8:32 PM 10 13 6 7 0
DART VADERS GO NADS 3/18/2022 8:21 PM 10 13 5 8 0
BUCK SHOTS 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 3/18/2022 8:40 PM 10 13 4 9 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JACEY NILL 3 MEN N JENN 16.92 18.28 1.36
BRAD JANS DART VADERS 16.72 17.05 0.33
MELANIE JO FILBERT 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 13.98 14.22 0.24
ANDREA GROSS BUCK SHOTS 14.57 14.79 0.22
DARYL MCNITT 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 18.68 18.87 0.19

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

DALLAS WULF GO NADS 19.36 33 15 0 22 0 140 80 0 0 0
DARYL MCNITT 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 18.87 30 9 3 21 0 150 85 0 0 1
JACEY NILL 3 MEN N JENN 18.28 6 3 1 4 0 150 88 0 0 0
MATT LAUTT BUCK SHOTS 18.10 6 3 1 6 0 150 64 0 0 0
ERIC GEISZLER BUCK SHOTS 18.01 36 10 0 19 0 140 96 0 0 0
DAVIN STEVAHN LETS GO BRANDON 17.78 18 6 1 10 1 171 100 0 1 0
SHIAN HALL BUCK SHOTS 17.41 3 1 0 4 0 134 38 0 0 1
MEGAN KLEINGARTNER 3 MEN N JENN 17.32 30 8 0 13 0 121 107 0 0 0
BRAD JANS DART VADERS 17.05 30 9 0 19 0 133 52 0 0 0
NATHAN HOLMGREN GO NADS 16.45 33 7 1 19 0 150 89 0 0 0
ANDREW MCDERMID 3 MEN N JENN 16.08 30 3 0 2 0 122 40 0 0 0
MORGAN LARSON 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 16.02 6 0 0 2 0 110 0 0 0 0
JOSH LAUTT 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 16.01 30 4 0 3 1 151 93 0 0 0
EVAN DITTUS 3 MEN N JENN 15.97 36 6 0 12 0 125 67 0 0 0
SADIE WULF GO NADS 15.80 33 7 0 14 1 162 47 0 0 0
DUSTY MAHIN DART VADERS 15.57 21 1 0 5 0 128 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN HAZELTON BUCK SHOTS 15.44 30 7 0 8 0 140 76 0 0 0
BRUCE LAND LETS GO BRANDON 15.33 3 1 0 2 0 109 26 0 0 0
AMY GIESLER LETS GO BRANDON 15.32 24 8 0 15 0 120 49 0 0 0
SAMANTHA MAHIN DART VADERS 15.23 33 8 0 8 0 121 70 0 0 0
JERRY HURTIG 3 MEN N JENN 15.19 24 9 1 6 0 150 70 0 0 0
STEVEN MUELLER LETS GO BRANDON 15.18 15 3 0 6 0 120 53 0 0 0
JENN MCDERMID 3 MEN N JENN 15.07 30 3 0 5 0 117 56 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

Taylor Wald LETS GO BRANDON 14.94 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HEATHER PALMER 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 14.83 12 1 0 4 0 118 9 0 0 0
CASEY JANS DART VADERS 14.81 30 8 0 9 0 146 50 0 0 0
ANDREA GROSS BUCK SHOTS 14.79 24 2 0 4 0 125 49 0 0 0
TAYLOR OHARA 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 14.73 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JARED SCHWEICH LETS GO BRANDON 14.67 9 1 0 3 0 116 2 0 0 0
Devan Voller DART VADERS 14.51 3 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0
ANNETTE HAZELTON BUCK SHOTS 14.39 30 5 0 3 0 120 40 0 0 0
LEXI SCHWEICH 3 MEN N JENN 14.29 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMBER HOLMGREN GO NADS 14.22 33 7 0 3 0 121 61 0 0 0
MELANIE JO FILBERT 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 14.22 27 5 0 7 0 122 54 0 0 0
BRANDON GIESLER LETS GO BRANDON 13.61 24 5 0 9 0 150 37 0 0 0
CECE STEVAHN LETS GO BRANDON 13.60 30 6 0 3 1 154 25 0 0 0
COLE BAUER LETS GO BRANDON 13.49 3 0 0 1 0 113 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN HEIDINGER 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 13.30 3 0 0 1 0 103 0 0 0 0
DAYTON WIRTH 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 12.89 9 1 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0
MATT DOCKTER 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 12.70 6 0 0 3 0 115 0 0 0 0
JENNIFER MCDERMID 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 12.54 9 2 0 1 0 100 35 0 0 0
LINDSEY ELHARD BUCK SHOTS 12.54 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICK KLUBBEN {Substitutes} 12.05 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

CASEY JANS DART VADERS 1.21 1.26 0.05
DALLAS WULF GO NADS 1.92 1.96 0.04
SADIE WULF GO NADS 1.70 1.74 0.04
JACEY NILL 3 MEN N JENN 1.35 1.38 0.03
AMBER HOLMGREN GO NADS 1.32 1.34 0.02

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

DALLAS WULF GO NADS 1.96 43 15 1 10 2 2 0 0 0
BRAD JANS DART VADERS 1.92 39 11 0 9 3 0 0 0 0
DARYL MCNITT 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 1.77 39 16 0 7 1 1 0 1 0
SADIE WULF GO NADS 1.74 43 14 0 6 4 0 0 0 0
ERIC GEISZLER BUCK SHOTS 1.72 46 8 1 5 3 2 0 0 0
MEGAN KLEINGARTNER 3 MEN N JENN 1.72 38 6 0 8 2 0 0 0 0
Devan Voller DART VADERS 1.66 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
DAVIN STEVAHN LETS GO BRANDON 1.65 23 5 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
LEXI SCHWEICH 3 MEN N JENN 1.65 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DUSTY MAHIN DART VADERS 1.59 26 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
MATT LAUTT BUCK SHOTS 1.59 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDREW MCDERMID 3 MEN N JENN 1.54 38 6 0 5 1 1 0 0 0
STEVEN MUELLER LETS GO BRANDON 1.51 20 7 0 3 2 0 0 0 0
JERRY HURTIG 3 MEN N JENN 1.50 32 8 0 6 1 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN HEIDINGER 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 1.50 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EVAN DITTUS 3 MEN N JENN 1.48 46 11 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH LAUTT 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 1.47 38 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN HAZELTON BUCK SHOTS 1.47 38 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
SAMANTHA MAHIN DART VADERS 1.46 42 9 0 3 1 2 0 0 0
BRUCE LAND LETS GO BRANDON 1.45 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
MORGAN LARSON 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 1.45 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICK KLUBBEN {Substitutes} 1.41 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HEATHER PALMER 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 1.40 16 4 0 2 2 1 0 0 0
NATHAN HOLMGREN GO NADS 1.38 43 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
JACEY NILL 3 MEN N JENN 1.38 8 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
AMBER HOLMGREN GO NADS 1.34 43 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0
MELANIE JO FILBERT 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 1.27 35 4 0 7 1 0 0 0 0
JARED SCHWEICH LETS GO BRANDON 1.26 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
CASEY JANS DART VADERS 1.26 39 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
SHIAN HALL BUCK SHOTS 1.23 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
DAYTON WIRTH 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 1.22 12 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0
BRANDON GIESLER LETS GO BRANDON 1.22 32 7 0 7 2 0 0 0 0
CECE STEVAHN LETS GO BRANDON 1.21 40 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 0
JENN MCDERMID 3 MEN N JENN 1.19 38 6 0 3 1 0 0 0 0
ANNETTE HAZELTON BUCK SHOTS 1.14 38 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
AMY GIESLER LETS GO BRANDON 1.14 32 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
LINDSEY ELHARD BUCK SHOTS 1.11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDREA GROSS BUCK SHOTS 1.11 31 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT DOCKTER 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 1.10 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
COLE BAUER LETS GO BRANDON 0.94 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JENNIFER MCDERMID 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 0.94 12 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

TAYLOR OHARA 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 0.91 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Taylor Wald LETS GO BRANDON 0.85 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JACEY NILL 3 MEN N JENN 16.92 18.28 1.36
BRAD JANS DART VADERS 16.72 17.05 0.33
MELANIE JO FILBERT 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 13.98 14.22 0.24
ANDREA GROSS BUCK SHOTS 14.57 14.79 0.22
DARYL MCNITT 2 CHICKS 2 DICKS 18.68 18.87 0.19

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

2 CHICKS 2 DICKS
DARYL MCNITT 18.87 30 9 3 21 0 150 85 0 0 1
MORGAN LARSON 16.02 6 0 0 2 0 110 0 0 0 0
JOSH LAUTT 16.01 30 4 0 3 1 151 93 0 0 0
HEATHER PALMER 14.83 12 1 0 4 0 118 9 0 0 0
TAYLOR OHARA 14.73 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MELANIE JO FILBERT 14.22 27 5 0 7 0 122 54 0 0 0
DUSTIN HEIDINGER 13.30 3 0 0 1 0 103 0 0 0 0
DAYTON WIRTH 12.89 9 1 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0
MATT DOCKTER 12.70 6 0 0 3 0 115 0 0 0 0
JENNIFER MCDERMID 12.54 9 2 0 1 0 100 35 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.29 135 22 3 42 1 151 93 0 0 1
 
3 MEN N JENN
JACEY NILL 18.28 6 3 1 4 0 150 88 0 0 0
MEGAN KLEINGARTNER 17.32 30 8 0 13 0 121 107 0 0 0
ANDREW MCDERMID 16.08 30 3 0 2 0 122 40 0 0 0
EVAN DITTUS 15.97 36 6 0 12 0 125 67 0 0 0
JERRY HURTIG 15.19 24 9 1 6 0 150 70 0 0 0
JENN MCDERMID 15.07 30 3 0 5 0 117 56 0 0 0
LEXI SCHWEICH 14.29 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.94 165 33 2 42 0 150 107 0 0 0
 
BUCK SHOTS
MATT LAUTT 18.10 6 3 1 6 0 150 64 0 0 0
ERIC GEISZLER 18.01 36 10 0 19 0 140 96 0 0 0
SHIAN HALL 17.41 3 1 0 4 0 134 38 0 0 1
JUSTIN HAZELTON 15.44 30 7 0 8 0 140 76 0 0 0
ANDREA GROSS 14.79 24 2 0 4 0 125 49 0 0 0
ANNETTE HAZELTON 14.39 30 5 0 3 0 120 40 0 0 0
LINDSEY ELHARD 12.54 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.85 132 28 1 44 0 150 96 0 0 1
 
DART VADERS
BRAD JANS 17.05 30 9 0 19 0 133 52 0 0 0
DUSTY MAHIN 15.57 21 1 0 5 0 128 0 0 0 0
SAMANTHA MAHIN 15.23 33 8 0 8 0 121 70 0 0 0
CASEY JANS 14.81 30 8 0 9 0 146 50 0 0 0
Devan Voller 14.51 3 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.60 117 27 0 41 0 146 70 0 0 0
 
GO NADS
DALLAS WULF 19.36 33 15 0 22 0 140 80 0 0 0
NATHAN HOLMGREN 16.45 33 7 1 19 0 150 89 0 0 0
SADIE WULF 15.80 33 7 0 14 1 162 47 0 0 0
AMBER HOLMGREN 14.22 33 7 0 3 0 121 61 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.42 132 36 1 58 1 162 89 0 0 0
 
LETS GO BRANDON
DAVIN STEVAHN 17.78 18 6 1 10 1 171 100 0 1 0
BRUCE LAND 15.33 3 1 0 2 0 109 26 0 0 0
AMY GIESLER 15.32 24 8 0 15 0 120 49 0 0 0
STEVEN MUELLER 15.18 15 3 0 6 0 120 53 0 0 0
Taylor Wald 14.94 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JARED SCHWEICH 14.67 9 1 0 3 0 116 2 0 0 0
BRANDON GIESLER 13.61 24 5 0 9 0 150 37 0 0 0
CECE STEVAHN 13.60 30 6 0 3 1 154 25 0 0 0
COLE BAUER 13.49 3 0 0 1 0 113 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.73 129 30 1 49 2 171 100 0 1 0
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

 
{Substitutes}
NICK KLUBBEN 12.05 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12.05 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

CASEY JANS DART VADERS 1.21 1.26 0.05
SADIE WULF GO NADS 1.70 1.74 0.04
DALLAS WULF GO NADS 1.92 1.96 0.04
JACEY NILL 3 MEN N JENN 1.35 1.38 0.03
AMBER HOLMGREN GO NADS 1.32 1.34 0.02

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

2 CHICKS 2 DICKS
DARYL MCNITT 1.77 39 16 0 7 1 1 0 1 0
DUSTIN HEIDINGER 1.50 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH LAUTT 1.47 38 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
MORGAN LARSON 1.45 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HEATHER PALMER 1.40 16 4 0 2 2 1 0 0 0
MELANIE JO FILBERT 1.27 35 4 0 7 1 0 0 0 0
DAYTON WIRTH 1.22 12 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0
MATT DOCKTER 1.10 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JENNIFER MCDERMID 0.94 12 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
TAYLOR OHARA 0.91 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.40 176 37 0 20 9 2 0 1 0
 
3 MEN N JENN
MEGAN KLEINGARTNER 1.72 38 6 0 8 2 0 0 0 0
LEXI SCHWEICH 1.65 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDREW MCDERMID 1.54 38 6 0 5 1 1 0 0 0
JERRY HURTIG 1.50 32 8 0 6 1 0 0 0 0
EVAN DITTUS 1.48 46 11 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
JACEY NILL 1.38 8 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
JENN MCDERMID 1.19 38 6 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.49 211 38 0 27 6 1 0 0 0
 
BUCK SHOTS
ERIC GEISZLER 1.72 46 8 1 5 3 2 0 0 0
MATT LAUTT 1.59 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN HAZELTON 1.47 38 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
SHIAN HALL 1.23 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
ANNETTE HAZELTON 1.14 38 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
LINDSEY ELHARD 1.11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDREA GROSS 1.11 31 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.39 169 26 1 10 4 2 0 0 0
 
DART VADERS
BRAD JANS 1.92 39 11 0 9 3 0 0 0 0
Devan Voller 1.66 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
DUSTY MAHIN 1.59 26 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
SAMANTHA MAHIN 1.46 42 9 0 3 1 2 0 0 0
CASEY JANS 1.26 39 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.55 150 32 0 16 9 2 0 0 0
 
GO NADS
DALLAS WULF 1.96 43 15 1 10 2 2 0 0 0
SADIE WULF 1.74 43 14 0 6 4 0 0 0 0
NATHAN HOLMGREN 1.38 43 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
AMBER HOLMGREN 1.34 43 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.61 172 43 1 22 7 2 0 0 0
 
LETS GO BRANDON
DAVIN STEVAHN 1.65 23 5 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
STEVEN MUELLER 1.51 20 7 0 3 2 0 0 0 0
BRUCE LAND 1.45 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
JARED SCHWEICH 1.26 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
BRANDON GIESLER 1.22 32 7 0 7 2 0 0 0 0
CECE STEVAHN 1.21 40 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 0
AMY GIESLER 1.14 32 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

COLE BAUER 0.94 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Taylor Wald 0.85 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.28 171 32 0 19 7 1 0 1 0
 
{Substitutes}
NICK KLUBBEN 1.41 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.41 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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